AMENDMENT TO COMMITTEE PRINT FOR H.R. 594

Offered by M_.

[Page and line numbers refer to committee print dated June 20, 2014]

Page 3, line 14, strike "less" and insert "fewer".

Page 4, lines 3 and 4, strike "health economic".

Page 4, strike lines 14 through 18 and insert the following:

- 1 (B) in paragraph (2)(D), by inserting after
 2 "including new biological agents" the following:
 3 "and new clinical interventions to improve the
 4 health of those with muscular dystrophy".
- Page 4, line 23, through page 5, line 2, strike "and ensure" and all that follows through "dystrophy" and insert the following: "and, to the extent possible, ensure that data be representative of all affected populations and shared in a timely manner".

